
Side View

R 5.45

Note: Speaker shown is a Jensen C12R

Speaker 12"

27

28

161 2

INDICATOR

STANDBY

Front View

Early Cabinet Layout

B

71 8

71 2

1 4

F

G

D

1111 16

11 2

4

8

0

6

1

0

VOLUME

INPUT

33 4

E

5 8

5

11 2

VOLUME

0

OFF

6

2 8

1

0

ON

4 4

2 8

1

0

0

4

2

0

6

0

4

8

1

0

TREMOLO

INTENSITYTONE SPEED

6

2 2

1

0

0

6

8

6 4

1

0

INPUT

TONE

8 2

A

193 4

183 4

61 2

INDICATORON

R 1 2

E

17 16 41 4

6.500

R 1 2

Rear View

Note: Speaker shown is a Jensen C12R

Speaker 12"

R 5.45

Top View

OFFSTANDBY

00 0

82

4

01

0

82 2

4 4 6

ON ON

1

0

8 2

6 6

SPEED

INPUT

VOLUMETONEINTENSITY

TREMOLO

1

0

1

0

8

4 6

3 8

1

0

2 2

4

8

0

8 INPUT

VOLUMETONE

1

0

64 6

0

9

Notes:

A) Typical "Marshall" handle

B) Vox vents, size and location

C) Valence Panel

D) Nameplate. size T.B.D.

E) Gold piping

F) White Piping

G) Grill cloth, 1962 reissue
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Notes:

A) Typical "Marshall" handle

B) Vox vents

C) Valence Panel

D) Grill Cloth frame

E) 1/8" x 1/8" Slot for Gold piping

F) Chassis mount

G) Join by half blind dovetail

See detail above
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